M-to Ne yy-Ka
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damunua, uma Kny6

563 Xamaes Amutpuii

503 BasunuH Muxann

540 KamHeB AHgpeit

546 Unbsacos Bagnum

592 YepHbix Cepren

515 BucapuH EBreHui

519 BocTtpoTtuH bopuc
11 CopOKUH AHTOH

596 Wypynos Hukuta

514 Yymunuyes AnekcaHap

508 Tumowyk AHHa

VavilinOcr

Chelrunners

618 Mowwunsanos AneKkcaHap bypaH
529 YeppgaHues MBaH
565 Yconbues Cepren 2NRUN

512 BaiibypuH Banepuii
510 ApbirH Makcum

595 CyBopoB KOHCTaHTHH
580 3anues Makcum

583 Ap3amacues Anekcel
544 OctaneHko Aptem
542 TopwkoB KOHCTaHTUH
552 CmupHoB Bragmmup
586 CyBopoB Anekcel

538 3uHHaTyAAnH Mnbmup
605 Cmonsakos EBreHuii
526 Waknpos Tumyp

571 l'puropbes Bnagumup
569 Nikitin Arsenii

566 HurmatynnuH Alipat
502 YykanuH Anekcel

609 MoHoxoB AMUTpNii
560 MyH3t0KoB AnekcaHgep
501 bopucosa AmunHa

527 YepemuncuHos NepmaH
619 OcuHueB AHapel

530 Haszapos Nnbsa

ChelRunners

l'oHKa 10 km - Lake Ice Race 22 aHBapsa 2023.xls

MNon
MyumnHa
My>KunHa
My»KunHa
My>KunHa
My»KunHa
My>KunHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
My>KunHa
KeHwwuHa
MyKumnHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa

MNepupbl n NepunHkn  MyrKUYmHa

MyKumnHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa
MyX4nHa
MyKumnHa
MyX4nHa
MyKumnHa
MyX4nHa
MyKumnHa
MyX4nHa
MyKumnHa
My>KunHa
MyXumnHa
My>KunHa
MyKumHa
KeHwuHa
MyKumnHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa

lFopoga.

Mwuacc
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
Cum

Mwuacc

YcTb KaTtas
CHEeXXUHCK
YenabuHck
Mwuacc
Mwuacc
Mwuacc
Kopones
Kyshtym
YenabuHck
Yoa

Mwuacc
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
MarHuToropck
Cum

Cum

Mwuacc
YenabuHck
Yoa

Mwuacc
BepxHaa Mbiwma
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
EkaTepuHbypr
ExkaTepuHbypr
EkaTepuHbypr
Yekaterinburg
YenabuHck
YenabuHck

CrpaHuua 1wus4

Bpema CpeaHAas cK.

0:40:04
0:40:31
0:44:26
0:44:32
0:44:56
0:44:57
0:46:17
0:46:43
0:47:23
0:47:24
0:47:31
0:48:19
0:49:02
0:50:00
0:50:25
0:51.07
0:51:08
0:51:49
0:51:54
0:51:58
0:52:02
0:52:06
0:52:07
0:52:23
0:52:37
0:52:44
0:53:19
0:53:53
0:54:.04
0:54:09
0:54:15
0:54:19
0:54:31
0:54:43
0:54:46
0:55:03

4:01
4:03
4:26
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:38
4:40
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:50
4:54
5:00
5:02
5.07
5:07
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:14
5:16
5:16
5:20
5:23
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:30



M-to Ne yy-Ka

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

damununa, uma
590 NlornHos HuKonam
555 Xoasuuii MBaH

598 ®ponos Ceprei

573 WNeaHunkos Erop

533 Yepenkosa NpuHa
581 Pycos Anekceit

559 bopoanH AHTOH

506 MoxunpeB KOHCTaHTUH
511 KopoTtkosa CeeTnaHa
585 BypmacoBs EBreHuii
537 Yaiika Makcum

554 T'y6uH MaKcum

520 Moanwyk Banepuii
553 Crenosuk EBreHumi

620 BonokntuH AnekcaHap

523 JlecteBa Onbra

574 bentowos asen
557 PomaHoBa Mapwua
594 CasyeHKo Bnagumunp
568 Kyuep Butanui

579 KomenbkoB ApTém
584 lebepes AHapel
505 BbopuceHko lMasen
562 AHaHbeB AHApe
521 AHppeeBa EBreHua
522 Edppemosa [lapbs
593 Yydapos Muxann
589 BapraHos dayapa
599 MeHbLKnKoB Anekceit
556 BonkoBa Banepusa
607 MycTtyeBa NpuHa
608 MNonesa AHactacus
534 bucapuHa Hagexaa
617 Haszaposa Jlapuca
524 Banpa Hapgexkaa
612 Menexos [leHunc

Kny6

| RUN
| Run

Irun
Mmnynbc TOKa

l'oHKa 10 km - Lake Ice Race 22 aHBapsa 2023.xls

MNon
MyumnHa
My>KunHa
My»KunHa
My>KunHa
KeHwuHa
My>KunHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
KeHwuHa
My>KunHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa
My»KunHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa
MyX4nHa
MyKumnHa
MyX4nHa
MyKumnHa
MeHwmHa
KeHWwmHa
MyX4nHa
MyKumnHa
My>KunHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwuHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwuHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwuHa
MyKumnHa

lFopoga.
Mwuacc
Mwuacc
Mwuacc
YenabuHck
Konelick
Kone#nck
MockBa
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
Mwuacc
YenabuHck
Mwuacc
Mwaccr
Mwuacckoe
EkaTepuHbypr
Cum
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
ExkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
ExkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
Typroak
Mwuacc
r. Muacc
Cum
Mwuacc
Mwuacc
YcTb-KaTas
YenabuHck
YenabuHcKaa obnactb, r. Konenck
Mocksa

CrpaHuua 2us 4

Bpema CpeaHAas cK.

0:55:05
0:55:47
0:55:53
0:55:58
0:56:11
0:56:20
0:56:21
0:56:22
0:56:58
0:56:59
0:57:08
0:57:09
0:57:45
0:57:59
0:58:05
0:58:06
0:58:25
0:58:39
0:58:45
0:58:46
0:58:55
0:59:21
0:59:39
0:59:43
0:59:44
0:59:45
0:59:52
0:59:55
0:59:56
1:00:09
1:00:35
1:00:36
1:00:50
1:01:22
1:01:29
1:01:46

5:31
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:53
5:56
5:58
5:58
5:58
5:59
5:59
5:59
5:59
6:01
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:08
6:09
6:11



M-to Ne yy-Ka

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

damununa, uma
615 Hy»gmH Bnagummnp
614 Jlazapesa OkcaHa

588 ApTémoB Anekceit
551 Xanunnos Knpunn

606 Myppacos AneKkcaHgp
545 Kontunakuu Ceprei
601 JlornHoBa AnekcaHapa
611 TytaTumkos MeaH

600 baxapesa Buktopusa
610 Cobluyrosa KceHua

576 Alixenb Anekcel

578 KygpAawosa EkaTtepuHa
535 Wmblipos Unba

531 Bacunbes Muxaun
616 MeH4yK NpuHa

558 Apacos KOHCTaHTUH
518 Wwuranosa Aunna

525 MynnaxaHosa HOnua
543 ApectoBa CBeTnaHa
513 OmutpyK UpnHa

572 AHppeesa MpuHa

613 [asblgosa AHacTacma
549 KpyTtckux TaTbAHa

591 Tvwnasosa CaHuA

604 Kambiwesa Onbra

517 Masutosa /lnunua

504 Aknmos Ceprei

528 Kaposa Mapwus

509 Mwuxaiinosa EBreHus
564 Kyuep Onbra

507 MbikanbHUKoBa Onbra
602 MactyxoBa NannHa
603 Mactyxos Muxaunn
570 HukuTrMHa AHHa

536 WadurKkos Pyctam

548 [epescKkoBa AnekcaHapa

Kny6

llovesupersportufa

| RUN

Chelrunners

| Love running

MNon
MyumnHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
My>KunHa
My»KunHa
My>KunHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
KeHwuHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
KeHwuHa
My»KunHa
MyKumnHa
MeHwmHa
MyKumnHa
MeHwmHa
KeHwuHa
MeHwmHa
KeHwuHa
MeHwmHa
KeHWwmHa
MeHwmHa
KeHWwuHa
MeHwmHa
KeHWwmHa
MyX4nHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwuHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwuHa
KeHwmHa
My»KunHa
KeHwmHa
My»KunHa
KeHwmHa

3natoyct

Yda

Mwuacc
EkaTepuHbypr
Mwuacc

Cum
3natoycT
YenabuHck
3natoycT
Mwuacc
Mwuacc
Mwuacc
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
ExkaTepuHbypr
Yoa
YenabuHck
Cum
YenabuHck
MNepBoypanbcK
Mwuacc
EkaTepunbypr
MarHuToropck
YenabuHck
CANABAT
Koneick
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
Yoa
MarHuToropck

CrpaHuua 3us4

l'oHKa 10 km - Lake Ice Race 22 aHBapsa 2023.xls

lFopoga.

Bpema CpeaHAas cK.

1:01:53
1:01:58
1:02:02
1:.02:12
1:02:28
1:02:30
1:02:40
1:03:01
1:03:43
1:.04:16
1:04:43
1.04:44
1.04:47
1:.04:48
1:05:00
1.05:11
1.05:17
1:05:39
1:05:45
1:06:06
1:06:10
1.06:37
1:07:06
1:07:39
1:09:04
1:09:24
1:09:26
1:09:46
1:09:47
1:10:06
1:10:21
1:10:22
1:10:26
1:11:14
1:11:21
1:11:42

6:11
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:22
6:26
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:37
6:40
6:43
6:46
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:59
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:07
7:08
7:10



M-to Ne yy-Ka

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

damununa, uma
516 NcxakoBa PernHa

532 BapuHoB Butanuii
577 ®urypeHko Muxann
567 MaHakoBa Hagexpaa
550 EropoBa TaTbAHa

587 KoTteHKo MpuHa

539 Kapumosa KpuctuHa
575 CuHuubiHa Japba

Kny6

l'oHKa 10 km - Lake Ice Race 22 aHBapsa 2023.xls

Mon
KeHwumHa
My>KunHa
My»KunHa
KeHwuHa
KeHwuHa
KeHwuHa
KeHwuHa
KeHwuHa

Canasat
YenabuHck
EkaTepuHbypr
Mwuacc
EkaTepuHbypr
MarHuToropck
Mwuacc
YenabuHck

CrpaHuua 4us 4

lFopoga.

Bpema CpeaHAas cK.

1:13:01
1:13:35
1:13:41
1:14:07
1:14:36
1:20:10
1:20:13
1:24:37

7:18
7:22
7:22
7:25
7:28
8:01
8:01
8:28



